Features and Benefits
Industries and Applications
SUPAGARD
Nominal Rated Depth Cartridge
•      Consistent and reliable performance and efficiency
•    Identification embossed on every cartridge
•    Graded density structure for maximum dirt holding capacity
•    Increased void volume giving high flow rates and low initial pressure losses

SupaGard is a trademark of Amazon Filters Ltd.
AMAZON FILTERS LTD. reserve the right to change specification without prior notice, as part of their continuous product development programme.  07-Issue 02
Ordering Guide
Maximum ∆P
PP Media
PP Core
PP Media
Reinforced PP
Core
PP Media
St.St Core
@ 20ºC 4.0 4.0 4.0
@ 50ºC 1.5 4.0 4.0
@ 80ºC 0.25 2.4 4.0
@ 100ºC - 1.5 4.0
07P P 001 - 09 N N A
Media Core / Assembly
Micron
Rating
Length End Caps Seal Branding Options
07P - Polypropylene Standard
P - Polypropylene
D - Reinforced Polypropylene
S - St.St
V - Polypropylene with Voile
Advantage
W - Outer cage + Moulded Ends
Y - Outer cage + Reinforced
      Polypropylene core
     + Moulded Ends
000 - 0.5µm
001 - 1.0
005 - 5.0
010 - 10
020 - 20
030 - 30
050 - 50
075 - 75
100 - 100
150 - 150
200 - 200
05 - 125mm
09 - 251
10 - 254
19 - 500
20 - 508
29 - 752
30 - 762
39 - 1002
40 - 1016
60 - 1524
N - None
A - Code A
B - Code B*1
D - Code D
S - Code S
2 - Code 2
3 - Code 3
7 - Code 7
8 - Code 8
0 - Code 0
N - None
B - Buna
E - EPDM
F - FEP / Silicone
G - FEP / Viton
P - PE Gasket
S - Silicone
V - Viton
A - Amazon BB - B-Blue*2
G - Reinforced
      Polypropylene
      End Caps